S.No. Brand Name Composition ( Tablets & Capsules ) Packing Packaging
1. DICOXIB-90 Etoricoxib 90mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
2. DALNAC Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325 mg Tablet 10*10 Blister
3. DALNAC-P Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325 mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
4. DALNAC-SP Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg + Serratiopeptidase 15mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
5. DALNAC-MR Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg + Chlorzoxazone 250mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
6. DALTAM-P Tramadol 375mg + Paracetamol 325 mg Tablet 10*10 Blister
7. DALBON-PLUS Diclofenac Pottasium 50 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg (Blister) 20*10 Blister
8. DALBON-S
Diclofenac Pottasium 50 mg + Serratiopeptidase 10 mg
(Alu-Alu)
10*10 Alu/Alu
9. DALBON-SP
Diclofenac Pottasium 50 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg + Serratiopeptidase 10 mg
(Alu-Alu)
10*10 Alu/Alu
10. DALBON-MR
Diclofenac Pottasium 50 + Paracetamol 325 mg + Chlorzoxazone 250 mg
(Blister)
10*10 Blister
11. DALMOL-D Paracetamol 325 mg + Domperidone 10mg 10*10 Blister
12. DALMIN-P Nimesulide 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg Tablet 20*10 Blister
13. DALMIN-SP Nimesulide 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg + Serratiopeptidase 15mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
14. DALTYNATE Trypsin 48mg + Bromelain 90mg + Rutoside 100mg Tablet + Diclofenac 50mg 10*10 Alu/Alu
15. DALSTROTE Drotaverine 80mg + Mefenamic Acid 250mg Tablet 10*10 Blister
16. DALCET-5 Levocetirizine 5mg  Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
17. DALCET-AM Levocetirizine 5 mg + Ambroxol 60mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
18. MANTOR-M Montelukast Sodium 10mg + Levocetirizine 5mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
19. MANTOR-F Montelukast 10mg + Fexofenadine 120mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
20. CANDICOLD Phenylephrine 5 mg+ Paracetamol 325 mg + Cetirizine 5mg 10*15 Blister
21. CANDICOLD-PLUS
Phenylephrine Hcl 5mg + Diphenhydramine Hcl 25 mg + Caffeine 30mg + Paracetamol
500mg
10*15 Blister
22. DALCOLD-C Paracetamol 325 mg + Phenylephrine 10 mg + Cetirizine 5 Mg. Tablets 20*10 Blister
23. DALKORT-6 Deflazacort  6mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
24. DALKORT-30 Deflazacort 30mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
25. DALTRYIN Tranexamic Acid 500mg Tablets 10*10 Blister
26. DALTRYIN-M Tranexamic Acid 500mg + Mefenamic Acid 250mg Tablet 10*10 Blister
27. DALPRIYA Doxylamine 10mg + Pyridoxine 10mg + Folic Acid 2.5 mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
28. DALPROGEST-100 (SR) Natural Progestron 100 mg (SR) Tablet 10*1*10 Alu/Alu
29. DALPROGEST-200 (SR) Natural Progestron 200 mg (SR) Tablet
10*1*1
0
Alu/Alu
30. DALPRO-75 Mecobalamin 750mcg + Pregabalin 75mg  Capsule 10*10 Alu/Alu
31. DALPRO-NT Mecobalamin 750mcg + Pregabalin 75mg + Nortriptyline Hcl 10mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
32. DALPRO-GB Mecobalamin 500mcg + Gabapentin 300mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
33. DEETHER-L Artemether 80mg + Lumefantrine 480 mg Tablet 10*6 Alu/Alu
34. DALCERIN-GSM
Diacerein 50 mg + Methyl Sulfonyl Methane 250 mg + Glucosamine Sulfate
Potassium Chloride 750 mg
10*10 Alu/Alu
35. DALNERVE Mecobalamin Alpha Lipoi Acid, Folic Acid &Vit.b 6 Tablets 10*10 Alu/Alu
36. CANTJOIN-GSM
Collagen Peptide Type I 40mg + Glucosamine sulphate potassium chloride 500mg
+ Chondroitin Sulfate Sodium 200mg + Sodium Hyaluronate Sulphate 30mg + Vitamin C
35mg + Vitamin A 2500I.U. + Vitamin B2 1mg + Vitamin B1 1.5mg + Vitamin B6 0.5mg +
Folic Acid 0.5mg + Zinc
22.5 mg. Capsule
10*1*10 Alu/Alu
37. DALZOLID-600 Linezolid 600mg Tablet 10*4 Alu/Alu
38. DALZOLID-C Cefixime 200mg + Linezolid 600mg Tablet 10*4 Alu/Alu
39. DALVETOX Levofloxacin 500mg  Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
40. DALVETOX-OZ Levofloxacin 250 mg + Ornidazole 500 mg  Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
41. DALFLOX-200 Ofloxacin 200mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
CANDLE PHARMACEUTICALS LLP
Admin office: S.C.O-909, Ist Floor, NAC, Manimajra, Chandigarh - 160101 (India) Works: Plot No. 140, EPIP, Phase 1, Jharmajri, Baddi, Himachal Pradesh
Phone: 0172-2733695, Mob. (+91) 9914447020, 9914448020
email: candlepharma1@gmail.com, Website: www.candlepharma.com
Product/Price List
ANTIBIOTICS / ANTI-BACTERIALS / ANTI-DIARRHOEALS RANGE
42. DALFLOX-OZ Ofloxacin 200mg + Ornidazole 500mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
43. DALMOX-CV Amoxycillin 500mg + Potassium Clavulanate 125mg 10*6 Alu/Alu
44. DALMOX-LB Amoxycillin 500mg + Potassium Clavulanate 125mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus Tablet 10*6 Alu/Alu
45. DALIZA-250 Azithromycin 250mg Tablet 10*6 Blister
46. DALIZA-500 Azithromycin 500mg Tablet 10*3 Blister
47. DALSIX-100 DT Cefixime 100mg Dispersible Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
48. DALSIX-200 DT Cefixime 200mg Dispersible Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
49. DALSIX-LB Cefixime 200mg & Lactic Acid Bacillus Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
50. DALSIX-CV Cefixime 200mg + Potassium Clavulanate 125mg Tablet 10*6 Alu/Alu
51. DALSIX-O Cefixime 200mg + Ofloxacin 200mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
52. DALPROX-100 DT Cefpodoxime 100 mg Dispersible Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
53. DALPROX-200 Cefpodoxime 200 mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
54. DALPROX-CV Cefpodoxime 200 mg + Potassum Clavulanate 125 mg Tablet 10*5 Alu/Alu
55. DALPROX-O Cefpodoxime 200mg + Ofloxacin 200mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
56. DELFLUR 250 Cefuroxime 250 mg Tablet 10*1*1 Alu/Alu
57. DELFLUR 500 Cefuroxime 500 mg Tablet 10*1*1 Alu/Alu
58. D CARNOX P Lornoxicam 8mg + Paracetamol 325mg Tablet 10*10
59. DALCIP-500 Ciprofloxacin 500mg Tablet 10*10 Blister
60. D-CANZAL-100 Itroconazole-100mg Tablet 10*1*4 Alu/Alu
61. D-CANZAL-200 Itroconazole-200mg Tablet 10*1*4 Alu/Alu
62. DALFANG Ketoconazole 200 mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
63. DALKEM-300 Clindamycin 300 Capsule 10*10 Alu/Alu
64. DALFEZOLE Fluconazole 150mg Tablet 20*1*1 Blister
65. DALPEN-40 Pantoprazole 40mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
66. DALPEN-D Pantoprazole 40mg + Domperidone 10mg Tablet 10*10 Blister
67. DALPEN-DSR
Pantoprazole 40mg + Domperidone 30mg SR Capsule (Tablet in Capsule
Technology)
10*10 Blister
68. CANIRAB-20 Rabeprazole 20mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
69. CANIRAB-DSR
Rabeprazole  20 mg + Domperidone 30mg SR Capsule  (Tablet in Capsule
Technology)
10*10 Alu/Alu
70. DALSARTEN-40 Rosuvastatin Calcium 40 mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
71. DALSARTEN-F Rosuvastatin 10 mg + Fenofibrate 145 mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
72. DALSTATE Febuxostate 40mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
73. DALVAS-10 Atorvastatine 10mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
74. DALVAS-20 Atorvastatine 20mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
75. DALTOPRESS-AT Amlodipine 5 mg & Atenolol Tablets 10*10 Alu/Alu
76. DALCERT-40 Telmisartan 40mg  Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
77. DALCERT-80 Telmisartan 80mg  Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
78. DALCERT-A Telmisartan 40mg+ Amlodipine 2.5mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
79. DALCERT-H Telmisartan 40mg+ Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5 mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
80. CANDIMAT G-1 Bilayered Tab. Metformin 500 mg & Glimepiride 1mg 10*10 Blister
81. CANDIMAT G-2 Bilayered Tab. Metformin 500 mg & Glimepiride 2 mg 10*10 Blister
82. CANDIMAT-V Glimipride 2, Voglibose 0.3, Metformin Hcl 500 mg 10*10 Alu/Alu
83. DALCAL-MUM
Calcium Citrate Maleate 1000mg + Magnesium 100mg + Zinc 4mg + Vitamine D3 200 i.u.
Tablet
30's
Bottle
Per Bottle
with Metallic
84. DALCAL-M Calcium Citrate Maleate 1000mg + Vitamine D3 200 i.u. Tablet 10*10 Blister
85. DALCAL-D Calcium Carbonate 500mg + Vitamine D3 250 i.u. Tablet 10*10 Blister
86. DALFOL-XT Carbonyl Iron 100mg + Folic Acid 1.5mg + Vit. B12 15mcg 10*10 Blister
87. DALFER-XT Ferrous Ascorbate 100mg + Folic Acid 1.5mg + Zinc 7.5mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
88. DALFER-XT (FOOD) Ferrous Ascorbate 100mg + Folic Acid 1.5mg + Zinc 7.5mg Tablet 10*10 Alu/Alu
HAEMATINIC / IRON / CALCIUM / MULTIVITAMIN / ANTIOXIDANTS
ANTI-FUNGAL / ANTI-BACTERIALS RANGE
ANTI ULCERANT/ PPI RANGE
DIABETIC & CARDIAC RANGE
89. DALVIT Methylcobalamin +Alpha lipoic acid + Pyridoxine Hydrochloride & Folic Acid 10*10 Alu/Alu
90. DALVIT-FORTE Lycopene + Lutein + Biotin + Multivitamin + Multimineral + Antioxidant Tablets 10*10 Alu/Alu
91. DALSEE-GT Grape Seed Extract 25mg + Lycopene 2mg + Multivitamins + Multiminerals + 10*10 Alu/Alu
92. DALYNA-TOP L-Arginine 25mg + Vit. E 10mg + Beta Carotene 4.8mg + Lycopene (10%) 10*10 Alu/Alu
93. DALVIT-GN Ginseng 42.5mg + Multivitamins + Multiminerals + Nutritional  Capsule 10*1*1 Softgel
94. CANZYME-L
Ubidecarenone ( Co Enzyme Q10)100mg +
L-carnitine 30mg + L-tartrate 500mg + L-Glutathione 10mg + Eicosapentaenoic Acid (Epa)
90mg + Docosahexaenoic Acid (Dha) 60mg + Lycopene (as 10% ) 8000mcg + Selenium
70mcg + Zinc
12.5mg Capsule
10*1*10 Alu/Alu
95. ONE-TIME
Omega-3 + Garlic Ext.+ (EPA+DHA) + Green Tea Extract + Grape Seed Extract
+ Ginkgo Biloba + Ginseng + Vitamins
+ Minerals + Antioxidant + Trace Elements Capsule
10*1*10 Soft-Gel
96. DAL-D3 ORAL SOLUTION Vitamin D3 60,000 I.U. Oral Solution 4x5ml Glass Bottle
97. DALFIRATE-O Sus. Sucralfate 1 mg + Oxetacaine Sus. 150 ml Per Bottle
98. DEGISIL-MPS Megaldrate & Simethicone oral Sus. 170 ml Per Bottle
99. LYSICAN B-Complex + L-Lysine + Zinc  Syrup  With Monocarton 200ml Pet Bottle
100. CILIPLEX SYP
Silymarin 35mg, L-Ornithine L Aspartate, Thaimine, Riboflavinm Pyridoxine,
Naicinaminde, D-Panthenol with B-Complex Syrup
200ml Pet Bottle
101. DALSEE Syp. Lycopene + Multivitamins+ Antioxidants Syrup  (in food formulation) 200ml Per Bottle
102. DALCAL-CT
Calcium Gluconate 200mg + Calcium Lactate 250mg + Vitamine D3 400 i.u. +
Cyanocobalamine 5mcg Suspension  With Monocarton  (in food formulation)
200 ml. Pet Bottle
103. CANDYZYM Fungal Diastase + Papain + B Complex  Syrup 200ml Per Bottle
104. DALFOL-XT Syrup
Ferric Ammonium Citrate 160mg  + B12 7.5mg + Folic Acid 0.5mg + Zinc Sulphate 7mg +
Pyridoxine 1.5mg Syrup With Monocarton (in food Formulation)
200ml Pet Bottle
105. DALFER-XT Syp. Ferrous Ascorbate 100mg + Folic Acid 1.5mg + Zinc 7.5mg Syrup 200ml Per Bottle
106. DALPROX-50 KID Cefpodoxime 50mg/5ml  Dry Syrup  With Monocarton 30ml Pet Bottle
107. DALPROX-100 KID Cefpodoxime 100mg/5ml  Dry Syrup  With Water & Monocarton 30ml Pet Bottle
108. DALPROX-CV KID
Cefpodoxime 50mg + Potassium Clavulanate31.25mg Dry Syrup  With
Monocarton
30ml Pet Bottle
109. DALMOX-CV DS Amoxicillin 200 mg & Clavulanic acid 28.5 mg. Dry Syrup 30ml Per Bottle
110. DALSIX-DS Cefixime 50 mg./5 ml Dry  Syrup With Monocarton 30ml Pet Bottle
111. DALTA-KID SYP Aceclofenac 50mg + Paracetamol 125 mg  Suspension With Monocarton 60ml Pet Bottle
112. MANTOR-KID Levocetirizine 2.5mg + Montelukast 4mg Suspension With Monocarton 60ml Pet Bottle
113. DALMOL-250 Paracetamol 250mg Suspension With Monocarton 60ml Pet Bottle
114. DALCOLD-M Paracetamol 250 mg + Mefenamic acid 60ml Pet Bottle
115. DALCOLD-C
Phenylephrine 5 mg + Chlorpheniramine maleate 1 mg & Paracetamol 125 Mg
SUSPENSION
60ml Per Bottle
116. DALHIST-AX
Ambroxol 15mg + Terbutaline 1.25mg + Guaiphenesin
50mg + Menthol 2.5mg Syrup
100ml Pet Bottle
117. DALHIST-LS Levosalbutamol 1 mg +Ambroxol 15mg + Guaiphenesin 50mg Syrup 100 ml Per Bottle
118. DALHIST-DX Dextromethorphan 10 mg + Phenylphrine 5 mg + Chlorpheniramine 2 mg Syrup 100 ml Per Bottle
119. DALHIST-BMR
Bromhexine Hydrochloride 4 mg + Terbutaline 1.25mg + Guaiphenesin 50mg +
Menthol 2.5mg Syrup
100 ml Per Bottle
120. DALXON-1GM Ceftriaxone 1000mg Injection Single Vial
121. DALXON-250 Ceftriaxone 250mg  Injection Single Vial
122. DALXON-500 Ceftriaxone 500mg  Injection Single Vial
123. DALXON-S 1GM Ceftriaxone 500mg + Sulbactum 250 mg  Injection Single Vial
124. DAZOBACT Ceftriaxone 1gm + Tazobactum 125mg Injection Single Vial
125. DALRAN-40 I.V. Pantoprazole 40mg  Injection Single Vial
126. DEFRED-S Iron-Sucrose 100mg Injection 5ml Imp
127. MECAN-PLUS
Mecobalamin 1500mcg + Nicotinamide 100mg + Pyridoxine100mg + D-
Panthenol 50mg + Benzyl alcohol 2.0% Injection
2ml Dispo
128. MECAN-1500 Mecobalamin 1500mcg  Injection      (Special Blister) 2ml Dispo
129. MECAN-2500 Mecobalamin 2500mcg Injection 2ml Dispo
130. DAZOBACT 4.5GM Piperacillin 4mg +Tazobactum 500mg  Injection Single Vial
SYRUPS
COUGH & COLD SYRUP
INJECTABLES
131. HEFTY-PRO Protein Powder (Chocolate Elachi Flavour) (In Drug Formulation) 200 gm TinPack
132. HEFTY-DHA PROTEIN GRANULES with DHA in CHOCOLATE FLAVOUR (PET/GLASS JAR) 200 gm JAR
133. D-SHINE
Potassium nitrate 5%w/w + Sodium monofluorophosphate 0.7%w/w + Triclosan
0.3%w/w in a pleaseantly flavoured base
50gm Tube Pack
134. O-ROLL Chlorhexidine Mouth Wash 0.2% W/V 150ml Pet Bottle
135. DALFANG CREAM
Ketoconazole 2.0 % w/w Iodochlorhydroxyquinoline 1.0 % w/w + Tolnaftate 1.0
% w/w + Gentamicin Sulphate 0.10 % w/w + Clobetasol Propionate 0.05 % w/w +
Chlorocresol (Preservative)  0.1 % w/w
15gm Tube Pack
136. DALNAC GEL
Diclofenac Sodium 1.0%w/w + Diclofenac Diethylamine eq to 1.16%w/w + Linseed Oil
3.0%w/w + Methyl Salicylate 10%w/w + Menthol 5% w/w + Benzyl Alcohol 1%w/w
30 gm Tube Pack
137. CANZOLL Luliconazole 1.0%w/w Cream 15gm Tube Pack
138. DALGAIN-HAIR SPARY Minoxidil Topical Solution USP 5% Spray 60 ml
Spray Bottle
Kit
139. DALGAIN-HAIR Tab.
FOLI HAIR FORMULA FROM ABBOTT (ESSENTIAL ELEMENT FOR HAIR GROW-
AMINO ACID,BIOTIN,CALCIUM PANTOTHENATE,MULTIVITAMINS,MULTIMINERALS)
10*1*1
0
Alu/Alu
7) Do not deal with any Cash or Kind to anyone on behalf of Company.
2) Freight will be borne by party.
3) No Breakage/Expiry will be entertained, Except Manufacturing Defects.
4) Taxes as applicable will be charged.
5) Prices may be changed at anytime without Prior information.
6) Any Dispute Subject to Himachal Jurisdiction.
DENTAL RANGE
OINTMENTS
HAIR CARE RANGE
(For Special MRP and Packing and any other Product, Please contact 9914447020, 9914448020
1) This Price List Supersedes all previous one.
PROTEIN POWDERS